Trade Name

THE FACTORY

SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB

SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB

BURT MUNRO CHALLENGE

SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB

SOUTHLAND HARNESS AND GALLOPING MEETINGS
INVERCARGILL WORKINGMEN'S CLUB

Address

162 Rockdale Road INVERCARGILL
33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL

33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL
300-590 Dunns Road INVERCARGILL
33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL

117 Racecourse Road INVERCARGILL
154 Esk Street INVERCARGILL

Expiry Date
05/01/2021

09/01/2021
30/01/2021
14/02/2021
20/03/2021
19/06/2021
29/09/2021



