Trade Name	Address	<b>Expiry Date</b>
THE FACTORY	162 Rockdale Road INVERCARGILL	05/01/2021
SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB	33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL	09/01/2021
SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB	33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL	30/01/2021
BURT MUNRO CHALLENGE	300-590 Dunns Road INVERCARGILL	14/02/2021
SOUTHLAND MUSICIANS CLUB	33 Preston Street INVERCARGILL	20/03/2021
SOUTHLAND HARNESS AND GALLOPING MEETINGS	117 Racecourse Road INVERCARGILL	19/06/2021
INVERCARGILL WORKINGMEN'S CLUB	154 Esk Street INVERCARGILL	29/09/2021